SN

The News Reporter Co., Inc. To account ~ (558) $ 8.10
Dr. R. C, Sadler To Welfare Board Meeting and mileage 5.10
Mrs. M. A, Waddell " 7.00
A. E. Powell, Postmaster To stamps for Welfare Dept. (562) 30.00
Columbus County News To account ) 224,20
Ruby Gayle Wells To Oct., Salary - Asst. Home Dem. Agt.(564) 91.90
Otto Hinson To baling 197 bales of hay @ .20 39.40
Joe W; Brown To appearing in the protest of D. M. Fipps,
etc. 385.00
Whiteville. Plumbing Co. To repairs to County Jail and County Home 32.00
Town of Whiteville To water account 12,00
Columbus Telephone Co. To account for County Agent 21,09
Tide Water Power Co. To light account 1.50
E. B. Gaskins To capturing 3 whisxey stills 15.00
A. E. Powell, Postmaster To envelopes and postage for Register of Deeds
(573) 7k 76
A, E. Powell, Jr, To 28 days Chm. Board of Election, etc, 391.10
Insolvents 5.22
Out Door Poor 9L .50

On motion the meeting was adjourned until Dec. 6, 1948.
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Clerk Chairman

The Honorable Board of County Commissioners met in their said

office December 6, 19438, it being first iMonday,

Members of the Board Present:

A. W. Williamson, Chairman

W. F. Floyd
We A, Weir
Bud Stephens

L, P, Ward

The following business was transacted:

Ordered: that effective

January 1, 1949, the Recorders

Court of Columbus County be held on Monday of each week instead of Tuesday.

Ordered: that $10.00 be

ing School to help out with the Christmas Santa

Ordered: that the Court

at 12:00 Noon through Saturdéy, Dec., 25 for the

Ordered: that the Court

New Years Day.

contributed to The Caswell Train-

Claus,

House be closed Thursaday, Dec. 23

Christmas Holidays.

House be closed Jan. 1, 1949, for

Ordered:  that 1937 & prior years taxes of Mrs. M. J, Powell

Heirs, Williams Township, be allowed settled at par and court cost cancelled and non-

suit be taken provided all taxes on said escate are paid in full.,




Ordered: that Jack Saunders be alloewed the privileze of buying
scrap iron for re-sale in Columbus County without license on account of him being a

disabled World War I Veteran.

be
Ordered: that a new deed from Columbus County/made to John L,

Lennon, trustee for Earnest Lennon, to re-place deed which has been lost.,

1. Have the Peacock Public road leading from the
Beaver Dam Baptist Church, North to join the hard-
surface road at Sims Frink leadinz from Chadbourn,
N, C. This is one ol the most impo¥tant farm reads
in Columbus County, it leading from one of tne largest
strawberry sections to Chadbourn Strawberry market,

2.Road from A. Q. "oore's residence on the state road lead-
in from Portersville School to the fallsboro and Elkton
Road leading OfI from the said State Road and extending
a distance of 13 miles buck to the Elkton and #allsboro
road be 1mproved and put in a passable condition. There
are about 14 families on this road with the total popula-
tion of about 90 people. There are 30 school .children
on the proposed rod.

3. Develope and put in good repair: The dirt road leading
East from 410 Hlohway by way of Cedar Grove Church to
Silverspoon Highway - a distance of about 13 miles, more
or less,
NORTH CiROLINA
CUUNTY OF COLUMBUS

REQUEST FO.X ADJITLIBN

OF
STATE MAINTAINED COUNTY ROAD SYSTEM

WHEREAS, the attached petition has been filed with the Board of County Commission-
ers of tne county of Columbus refuesting that the avove described road, the locatiocn
of whcih has been indicited in red on the attached map, be a.ded to tne system of
county roads now maintained by the State High.ay and Public Works Commission; and

NHEREAS, the Board of County Commissioners, after careful investigation, deems the
proposed addidtion of said road tc the County Road System and its wmaintenaiice by the

State idigh.ay and Public Works Comunission necessary to adequately serve the citizens
of said county.

NOW, THEREFORE, the State Highway and Public Works Commission is requested to take

said road over for maintenance and the addition of said road and revisions in locztign
deemed necessary By the State Highway and Public Works Comnission are herbby approved.

Ordered: that the following taxpayers listing no land be
designated as insolwents; that the tax receipts for tne years and amounts as in-
dicated below be cancelled; -and, that the tax collector be credited with the prin-

cipal amount of taxes for said years included in the insolvent list:

WILLIAMS TOWNSHIP

Name Reason 1939 1940 1941 1942 1943 1944 1945 1946 1947
Ande rson, Charlie Insolvent 3.00 3.68

Anderson, John Y, 2.25 2.00
Barnhill, Vg A, 3.92

Bazter, Frank 2,92 3.00




WILLIAMS TOJNSHIP (CONT.)

Name

Reason

1939 1940

1941

1942

1943 1944 1945 1946 1947

Blgckman, Alton
Bland, Kit
Boswell, Lee
Carter, J. H,
Coleman, E. V.
Cox, Dewey H.
Dewitt, Dock
Edwards, Henry
Faircloth, C. B.
Fowler, Sam P,
Gore, Curtis, R.
Gore, L. D.
Gore, Isaac
Grainger, E. L.
Hilburn, Vance L,
Jones, J. C.
Long, R. W.
Mercer, bLawrence
Merrit, Charles E.
Milligan, sorris
Millican, M. R,
Nealey, Ernest
Nealey, Tillon
Penny, Alfred

Phillips, Raymond 1.

Ray, Ci L.
Roberts, G. S.
Rogers, Wilbur
Smith, Unslow
Smith, S. W,
Spivey, D. B.

Strickland, Coleman

Suggs, K. B.

Ward, Raleigh, Owens

Williams, Mac

“Benton, Forney

Butler, Mrs., C. V.
Canady, M. D.

Cut Rate Clothing Store"

Faircloth, Carl
Fipps, Uster
Fowler, Bethel
Fowler, James P.
Fowler, Ruby Lee
Gore, D, vid
Gore, fenry
Grainger, Bruce
Harrelson, J. W.
Hemaingway, W. H.
dilburn, Vance
Jones, Taft
“ambert, B. F.
Litt les, Rufus
Millican, R. D.
Norris, L. C.
Norris, Ronnie
Shaw, Conley
Skipper, Carl
Smith, Unslow
Turbeville, W, H,

dard, M:s. Blanche G,

Ward, J. E.
Ward, John
#ard, Perry

Insolvent

Insolvent 2.0Q2.00
" . 245
1t
" 2.00 2.45
"

13 2.[+5
"
"

" 2.00

" 245 2045
" 2,28

"

" 3.00
"

1" 2.L5
) 5.51
n 2.45
" 2.065
" R2.72

44

3.00

R.L5
" 2.600

" R.L42

3.00

2.00
L 6%
3.00

2.00

6.28

2.00

3.01

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00
8.18
3.00
12.30
2'3[4’

2. 00

5.77
2.00
2.00

3.60
4.10
. 5.07
5.90

2.00
3.23

32,05 20.45

SOUTH WILLIAMS

34.05

17.98

TOWNSHIP

2. 00

"
" 2.20
n |

f

n

" 2.00

" 2,00
" 2,00
" 2.00

2. 00
2,00

n

3.01
ook

2. 00
2.40

3.00

2.07
3.00

2.00

FACIR AV g
o Oow
C OO

2.00

R34

2.00

1.00
2.00

2.00

2.00

2,00
2.00

9.00 12.76 27.95 30.

2.01

12,06
20914'

2,00

3.07

2.00

13.17
2,00

2,00
2.00

12.92 14.00

23.03

17.34

14.02 39.40
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allowed and paid:

E. K. Proctor
Venie A, Rouse "
Mary W. Cook "
Elizabeth N, Worley "
R. B. Mallrd "

H., D. Stanley "
W, H, Bullard "
tack Canady "
L. R, Wayne "
Horace Shaw "
~. D. Brooks "
Alice ». purns "
A. M, Auger "
Leo L, Fisher "
Anna Belle Lane n
Linda H, Dudley "
Etha *“ee Green "
Gladys G. Wooten "
Annie Lou Cowan "
Jane Bass "
Iris Little "

W. H, Britt "

Mgrgaret Lee lbicDaniel "

Mrs, Richard E. ‘eaver "
J. P. Quinerly "
Ww. R. Crook "
Carrie Lou H. Stone "
C. D. Raper "
Nan E. Ratliff n
Ruby Gayle Wells "
Ocia B. Brits "
Kyard B, McNeil "
Dorothy D. Spivey "
Mrs. Allyn Smith "
Thurston Formy Duval, Jr. "
Columbus County Library Fund

Iris Worrell n
Peggy Inman "
Jewell Dunivant "
Lee J. Greer "
W. E. Harrleson n
Joe W, Brown "
Myrtle “anee "
Annie Pe:irl fardie "

Mrs. Ambrose Bullard "
Hiawathia Lupo "
Leota H, Hodges "
The First National Bank of Wh.

November Salary

(Nos. 575 - 801 )
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Name Reason 1939 1940 1941 1942 1943 194l 1945 1946 1947
Gore, Jesse Insolvent 2.45 2.45 3,00
Gore, Uttis " 2.80
Jenrette, J. H. " 2.00
Jones, J, H, " 2.00 2.00 2.00 13.39 2,00
Jones, William H. " 2.00
Long, Cephus " 2.00
Reeves, J. Q. " 1.05
Register, Bill " 2.91 2,00 4.26
Smith, Sidney H, " 2.00 2.00 2.00
Stalvey, d. O, " L 2.15
Stalvey, L. W, " 3.00
Stevens, Paul " 2,00 2,00
Stemens, Mrs., Sallie " 2.00
Stocks, J, B, " 3.11 2.00 2.54
Suggs, Pearlie " 2.00
Ward, Ernest " 2,00
Watson, Hayered " 2,00
Wooten, T. Lo " l+.08 5075 7-36
13.44 14,20 16,62 7.91 15.39 10,54 14.20 2.00
Ordered: that

the following General County Vouchers be

County Attorney

Asst. Tax Supervisor

Assisting Tax Collector

Assisting Tax Collector

Tax Attorney

Sheriff

Assisting Sheriff & Travel
"

"
[}

Auditor, etc.
Asst. Auditor
Janitor

Register of Deeds

Assisting Register of Dedds
”

n
"

County Homekeeper
Worker at Co. Hdome
1
County Farmer (596)

Assisting Welfare Ufficer
"

(599)

As8t. County agent
"t
Assisting County A_ent
County Farm Agent
Hone Dem. A _:ent
Asst. "
Assisting A. A. A,
"
"
"t

Service Officer
Monthly Appropriation
Asst. C. 5. C.
Assisting C. S. C.

n

C. 5. C., Etc.
Judge of Recorders Court
Prosecuting Attorney
Assisting Tax Collector

" Register of Deeds
Caseworker Trainee g Trayel
Caseworker Assistant
Caseworkers Aid
November Withholding Tax

(624)

$ 110.00Y
156,809
143,509
125,009
165.00¥
302,50

o o

7

e

>

209,20

198,78
144 4 10

135090‘
15 .40

P

P Y A g




r—-l\q

L-.u

A. W. Williamson, Chm, To
L. P. Ward

W. F. Floyd

W. A, Weir

Bud Stephens

Mrs. Lois F. Lewis To
A, E., Powell, Postmaster To

Frank T. Wooten Ins. Agt. To
. Mack Canady To
| L. R, Watsoh
i Vineland Ice Yo, To

McDaniel-Boice Ins. Agency To

E. D. Pridgen To
Leder Bros., Inc. To
Sledge Lbr. Co. To
Dr. B. L, Bass To
Dr. W. H, Hoskins

J.. F. B, Welton

BEd Ward To
Edd Nye To
Hack Canady To
L. R. Watson To
L. R. Wayne To
Columbus Cold Storgge To
Howard Small To

Mrs. Edna R, Prevatte
652 Mrs. Beth Watson Moore

E. W, Harrison
Robert C. Schulken
J. W, Yackson,

J. L, Pierce

t S, F. Fbrmy Duval

A, B, Ward

E, M, Herring

W. L, Bullard

Joe Stanley

M, J. Register

J. Lester Gore

C. B. Best

M. J. Suggs

B. G. Lane

M. H, Duncan

P. U, Gore

O, Stanley

Brnest H., Long

R. A. Meares

Sam C. Qarter

Earl Miller

A. P, Worley

Zeb Green

Mrs. J. L, Harrelson

Alton Soles

R. P, Jolly
Allie Simmons

C. C. Needham
Carl Sugsgs

Percy Gore
Frances dayes

Miss Jessie Blackmanm
Rudolph Batten

D. L, McKeithan
Mrs. Bernice Long

M, M, Ray

Spruill Britt
Robert L., Hammonds
R. C. Tucker
Alton Rogers

A. V. Sculley

We. A, Pierce

W. O Justice
Raymond Kissam ’

. B, Baliard

U, Williamson, Jr,

M. Merchant

. Pittman

. dutton

. Sessions

B. Creeeh
High
Wooten, Jr,

Brown

Baldwin

S. Beth Moore

mcmo
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Board Meeting
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"
"
"

assisting Tax Supervisor

stamps for "

Bond for W. D. Brooks

capturing 1 whis%ey stiil
n 2 t

account

& HMileage

policies on Court House and Furniture
State of N, C. Dept. of Conservation & Development

account
account for County Farm
bxpert witness fees

4

14

Grand Jury Officer fees and mileage
conveying Delmas Bullard from Wllmlngton
conveying prisoners to State Prison
conveylnr Frank Ivey from Tabor City

(625)

conveying prisoners to Raleigh

Locker Rent for County Home
a851st1ng Board of Election

n

(686)

Monthly Appropriation
window sasn and stops for County Jail

L]

Q90 |,

~3J O~ O‘\}n OO

U
OO~ OO\

*

627 508
225,324

5,001
117,114

5,001
L{»b.fpl-}‘\
5.007
500“
52.20m
5000"
10,00
0L . 959
10.00n
10,00~
5.00n
52.00n
5.00*{
5.00n
91.91n
15,00
10.00n
10,00n
10,00"
58.30n
10,.00"
10,00%
62 .00%
10,00
10.00
10,004
45,00%
5.00%
5.00%
57« 35w
5.00n
5. 00w
52,75%
15,00
10,.00*
5,000
63 . 00w
5.00%
5.00n
53, 80%
10,00~
10,00~
50.40%
10.00%
10.00~
49,50
5.00n
5.00%
52 .50
11.00n

5.00%
10,00~




Dan L, High
Brooks Ward
Herbert Phifer
Mrs. David McNeil
Jack “ayes
Wesley Ward

Mrs. H. V. Sasser
R. E. Duncan

Mrs. C. L. Yance
C. P, Williamson
Clarence Thompson
Carl Stephens
Donald Mercer

N, A, Wright

D. R. Hunt

E. W. Stanley

F, M, Stanley
Ralph L, Frice
Billy B. Garrell
A. W, Hgrdee

S. F. Spivey

Phil Hughes
Roscoe Soles

Lila Mae Powell
Joseph fayes

To assisting Board of Election
144

(711)

n
i
"
"
"
n
n

n
1"
1t
"
n
n
1"
"
"
"
1]
n
"
"
n

—
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10.0

57.9
50,0

News Reporter Co., Inc.
Frank T. Wooten Ins. Agency To
Town of Whiteville To
Panther 0il & Grease Mfg. Co.,

B, & T. Electrical Contrantons

Worth Reporting Cog To
H. B. Johnson To
C. W, Green

Floyd Harrelson

Paul “ance

- Reno Frink

Frank Gross
Mrs. Mamie fardie
Thurston Formy Duval, Jr, To

Columbus County Board of Eduvation to 50 gallons outside white paint

J. C. Lennon To account

Home Appliance Co, To repair on water cooler

A. E, Powell, Postmaster To stamps for Register of Deeds

Tide Water Power Co. To accounts

H, Hugh Yance To investigation of W. F. Smith, etal
Mrs. Elwood Jeaver To typing for Coroner's Jury

Floyd Harrelson To
A,. W, Baldwin, Jr.
Ernest Dyson

A, H., “ammond

O. B. Brown

Wyatt Rouse

H, C. Osborne
Wesley Ward

Perry B. Bullard
J. L., Averitt

Paul Edwards

T. D. Aldridge

Strange ance

Floyd-BaFkley Ins. Azency To
Columbus Cold Storage To
Leder Bros., Ine, To
Schulken's To
Thompson's Cash Grocery To
Harold Pickett To
Columbus Teleplione Co, To
Storr Sales Co. To
Orkin Exterminating Co, To
Rosier Williams To
H, L, Shaw To
Mack Canady To

W. D. Brooks, Petty Cash Fund
A. E. Powell, Postmaster To
The Worrell Mf:. Co, To

Charles M. Johnson, State Treasurer To account due N, C. School for the Deaf
State Hospital at Goldsboro, N,

To account

Bonds for Sheriffs Stanley and Bullard
water account

12,0
To account for Court House

To labor and material for light in Court House 17.4
services as Court Reporter 150,0
Assisting Board of Election 60.2

" 500

i
"
"
14
]

reimbursements for Nov. 1948

5.0

Coroner's Jury

"
n
1t
1t
"
1
n
"
n
n
A
"

Coroner's Bond

curing and dtoring meat
November account
account for County Home

account for County Farm (773)

advance on contract for paint labor on Court
House

account

afcount

account

November support of Jail

conveying Allen C. Ward, Jr, from Prison

returning Clyde Ward from Norfolk, Va,
To reimbursement

stamps for Tax Collector's Office

account

Ce To account

QOO OOVOOUNOO0O0000QOO00QO0O0O0QOPOPOO0OOO

Vineland ice Co.

Wilson ddwe.

Yander Holcomb

Lacy Long

The News Reporter Co., In

Burroughs Adding Machine C o,

Storr Sales Co.

To account for Nov,
To account for County Farm
to rent on drill for County Fam
To 14 days Court Officer
c. To account
To maintenance agreemant
To 12 duspidors for Court House
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” SPECIAL LEVY
Code Object of Expendi tures Estimated to be Expended
16 * County Accountant $14,400,00

k- 343 Auditing ) .4 12,200,00
’ ‘s 3 Salary = County Auditorfw CZ% 4‘“‘4"32,400.00"

' 4-8alary = Assfstante ssd-SBex-—0ffice 6,578.00

- Clerical Assistance 300,00

20/ 0ffice Supplies 75.00
2eStationery, Printing and Binding 200,00

Re3l Postage 75400

3./ Advertising 50,00

3./ Telephone and TelegPaph 25.00

3,,7 Travel =~ Auditor and Tax Office 780.00

3 /3 Repailrs and R placements to Equipment etc 250,00

379 Insurance and Bonding 500,00

/&, Miscellaneous Expense 967.00

. 21 County Fire Warden 3,000,00
Ja L Contribution to State 3,000,00

29 Agricultural and Economic Development 6,000,00
I3iF§alary = Farm Agent 2,000, 00
s0#Salary - Asst 1,515,00
JosClerical Assistance 840,00

738 Salary = Home Dem Agent 1,260.00

& ¢/0ffice Equipment and Supplies 150400

204 Postage, Miscellaneous and Box Rent 100,00

3¢l Telephone and Telegraph 135.00

SOCIAL SECURITY ADMINISTRATION
26 /o ! Per Diem of Board : 260400
103 Salary of Welfare Officer 0,3
/¢S _Sre Stenographer Clesrk 2,040.0

/0S8~ Jr, Stenographer Clerk
708 Stenographer Part=-time
704 Caseworker
/o4 Caseworker
/0¥ Caseworker
/¢4 Cageworker
Se4Travel
306 Telephone and Telegraph
2 ¢/ Supplies
3 /3 Equipment
K04 Postage
2 & Other Office Expense

.?,Z, Contribution to State for Blind
A¢-23200 Expense Indigent Puplls
Tax Expense

1,440,00
0400
2,160,
1,800,00
1,680,00
1’ 6800
2,880.00
120,00
200,00
200,00
360.00
200,00

$18,980,00

1,889.40
373449
280,80

$21,523,69
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Columbus County News To )

Owen G. Dunn Co. To account for Clerk of Court 13.35%
Mitchell Printing Co. To account for " 02.884
News Reporter Co., Inc, To account for Board of Election 330,754
Dr. R. C. Sadler To Welfard Board Meeting & Mileage 5.10"%
Mrs. ", A, Waddell n ) 7. 004
The Caswell Training School To Donation as per order of Board 12-6-48 10,004
D. H, Jordan To Board Meeting and Mileage (801) 7.+ 30%
Insolvents 14,08
Outdoor Poor 74" 50

Ordered: that the Chairman and Clerk be authorized to sign

Bond Interest & Redemption Fund Voucher in the amount of § 11,974.86 to cover the

following debt service due:

# 53,000, 7-1=25 Sch. Funding 4 3/4L% Interest 1,258.75
Exchange 3.15

21,000, 7-1-25  Rd. & Br. b 3/b% Interest 498.75

) Exthange 1.24

100,000, 1-1-27  Road 5% Interest 10,000.00
) Exchange 25.00

10,000. 7-1-37 County Home 3 3/4% Interest 187.50
Exchange 47

On motion the meeting was adjourned until 12:00 Noon.

(Bloow of s/

account (794 ) 87.009%

e

§ TIT,975.86

Approved:

A

Clerk

The Honorable Board of newly elected County Commissioners met
in their said office Dec. 6, 1948, at 12:00 Noon, according to adjournment. The

oatn of ofrice was promptly administered by Lee J. Greer, ?lerk of Superior Court,

On motion of Commissioner Bud Stephens and seconded by Comniss-
ioner Alex Weir, it is ordered that Arthur W. Wiliiamson be r e-elected Chairman
of the Board of County Commissioners for the ensuing twelve months. Arthur W.

‘Williamson was elected by unanimous vote,

Members of the Board present:
A. W, Williamson, Chm.

W. F. Floyd

W. A, Weir

Bud Stephens

D. H, Jordan Alice S, Burns, Clerk to Board

The following business was transacted:

Ordered

the will and pleasure of the Board.

Ordered

wi
cancelled as tiis was an efror in listing, and t

that employees hired for the County be subject to

taat Jack W. Powell, Bogue Township, 194k tax be

aX collector be granted a refund.




